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Gövde
Gövde Siti
Klepe
Klepe Siti
Baskı Çemberi
Cıvata
Ön - Ark Burç
O-ring
O-ring
Ön Mil
Pim
Arka Mil

GGG 40-50
Paslanmaz Çelik Kaynaklı
GGG 40-50
EPDM
St-37,AISI 304, AISI 316
A2
Bronz
EPDM
EPDM
1.4021, 1.4057
1.4021, 1.4057
1.4021, 1.4057

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22

Ön Kapak
Setskur
Cıvata
Arka Kapak
Taşıma Halkası
Kama
O-ring
Segman
O-ring
Pul
Cıvata

St 37, GGG 40
8.8
8.8
St 37, GGG 40
A 105
C 45 K
EPDM
A2
EPDM
A2
A2




